Classifications
	∞ Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C & D
	∞ Zone 2, Group IIA, IIB, IIC
	∞ UL 844 Hazardous Locations
	∞ UL 1598A Marine Outside Type
	∞ NEMA 3, 4, 4X
	∞ Buy American Act (BAA) Compliant
BVP Series

Mounting
Accessories
BVP Series
Brass lighting for marine and hazardous environments
availinfra.com/rig-a-lite
8500 Hansen Road,
Houston, TX 77075
(713) 943-0340
Mounting Style  Lamp Type Lamp Watt
Catalog Number
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Marine UL 1598A
Hazardous & Marine Locations
UL 844 & UL1598
Pendant Mount Incandescent 150 BVP15-I-24-HR-G-P BVPH15-I-24-HR-G-P 8.3
Compact Flour. 13 BVP13-F-12-HR-G-P BVPH13-F-12-HR-G-P 8.3
Compact Flour. 18 BVP18-F-12-HR-G-P BVPH18-F-12-HR-G-P 8.3
Compact Flour. 26 BVP26-F-12-HR-G-P BVPH26-F-12-HR-G-P 8.3
Compact Flour. 32 BVP32-F-12-HR-G-P BVPH32-F-12-HR-G-P 8.3
Ceiling Mount Incandescent 150 BVP15-I-24-HR-G-C BVPH15-I-24-HR-G-C 7.5
Compact Flour. 13 BVP13-F-12-HR-G-C BVPH13-F-12-HR-G-C 7.5
Compact Flour. 18 BVP18-F-12-HR-G-C BVPH18-F-12-HR-G-C 7.5
Compact Flour. 26 BVP26-F-12-HR-G-C BVPH26-F-12-HR-G-C 7.5
Compact Flour. 32 BVP32-F-12-HR-G-C  BVPH26-F-12-HR-G-C 7.5
Wall Mount Incandescent 150 BVP15-I-24-HR-G-W BVPH15-I-24-HR-G-W 14.5
Compact Flour. 13 BVP13-F-12-HR-G-W BVPH13-F-12-HR-G-W 14.5
Compact Flour. 18 BVP18-F-12-HR-G-W BVPH18-F-12-HR-G-W 14.5
Compact Flour. 26 BVP26-F-12-HR-G-W BVPH26-F-12-HR-G-W 14.5
Compact Flour. 32 BVP32-F-12-HR-G-W BVPH32-F-12-HR-G-W 14.5
Globes Type Lamp Size Color
Thread
Diameter
Catalog